Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Microsoft®
Windows®
Embedded

Interactive Self-service Terminals
UTC-542
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-542GP-ATB0E 42.5", Intel® Pentium® N4200, Pcap Touch, 4GB RAM
UTC-542GM-ATB0E 42.5", Intel® Pentium® N4200, Mirror Glass, 4GB RAM
UTC-542DM-ATB0E 42.5", Intel® Celeron® J1900, Mirror Glass, 4GB RAM
UTC-542FM-ATB0E 42.5", Intel® Core™ i5-6300U, Mirror Glass, 4GB RAM
UTC-542DP-ATB0E 42.5", Intel® Celeron® J1900, Pcap Touch, 4GB RAM
UTC-542FP-ATB0E 42.5", Intel® Core™ i5-6300U, Pcap Touch, 4GB RAM
UTC-542FG-ATB0E 42.5", Intel Core i5-6300U, Clear Glass, 4GB RAM
1702002605 Power Cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1700000596 Power Cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1830mm
1700018704 Power Cord UK BSI 2P 10A 250V 180cm 18AWG
Peripherals for UTC-542 series
Part No. Description
UTC-542P-B02E 2D Barcode Scanner for UTC-542 (USB connection)
UTC-542P-C01E 5M Camera Module For UTC-542 (USB connection)
UTC-542P-F01E Finger Print Reader For UTC-542 (USB connection)
UTC-542P-M01E Magnet Strip Reader For UTC-542 (USB connection)
UTC-542P-R01E RFID Reader For UTC-542 (USB connection)
UTC-542P-S01E Smart Card Reader For UTC-542 (USB connection)
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
ASK-MNT-NMSLA10H00 VESA Mount 200 x 200 mm
A.	 Power Switch